Veranstalter:

Gesamtleiter:

Ort:

Startzeit:
Laufstrecke:
01,5km - Lauf
MSC

1. Herfurth
2. Nerke

3. Schmidt
MSE

1. Reichardt
2. GelRner
MSE

1. Petzka
WSB

1. Schoénborn
WSC

1. Gutmann
2. VolRwinkel
3. Heinze

4. Auerswald
WSD

1. Schoénies
03,0km - Lauf
MSA

1. Schaefer
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Ergebnisliste
12. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf
2. SV , Eintracht* Lauf

23. Juli 2004
SV Eintracht Bad Dlrrenberg
Helmut
Witzsche
Bad Durrenberg
19.00 Uhr

Gelandewege

Philipp 94 TSV Leuna

Karl 94 SV Eintracht Bad Diirrenberg-SKI
Benjamin 93 WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
Andrej 97 SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI
Tim 97 SV Eintracht Bad Diirrenberg-SKI
Lukas 99 SV Halle

Charlene 91 TSV Leuna

Lisa-Marie 94 TSV Leuna

Anne 93 TSV Leuna

Susann 94 SV Eintracht Bad Diirrenberg-SKiI
Tina 93 SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI
Josephine 95 SV Eintracht Bad Diirrenberg-SKI
Sebastian 20 WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

00:10:07
00:10:25
00:16:53

00:09:35
00:10:58

00:17:05

00:09:58

00:08:28
00:09:51
00:09:54
00:12:01

00:11:17

00:18:43



1. Wohlleben
2. Rometsch
3. Kittell
4. Gerelt od
5. Kehrer
6. Drese
WJB
1. Herfurth
WSA
1. Schinnerling
2. Schreier
WSB
1. Eichelmann
2. Heinze
05,4km - Lauf
M20
1. Kuhr
M30
1. Berger
2. Hineberg
3. Feil3el
M35

Richter

Kuta
M40
1. Trubner
M50
1. Hofmann
2. Dr. Knoérgen
3. Spott
M65
1. Meyer
2. Uberall
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Max

Tony
Vincent
Bilguun
Sven
Sebastian

Irene

Christin
Judith

Sylvia
Antje

Marco

Thomas
Frank
Burkhardt

Ulf
Martin

Uwe

Egon
Manfred
Wilfried

Gerd
Johannes

91
91
91
91
91
92

88

89
90

91
92

81

71
71
71

68
67

63

50
54
53

38
38

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI
TSV Leuna

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna
SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI

TSV 90 Querfurt

TSV Leuna
TSV 90 Querfurt
TSV Leuna

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
SV Beuna 1916

HSG Merseburg

SV Beuna 1916
HSG Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

00:16:41
00:16:58
00:19:03
00:19:53
00:22:45
00:31:53

00:17:26

00:18:36
00:27:23

00:20:08
00:22:19

00:30:38

00:27:12
00:30:54
00:32:12

00:24:43
00:26:59

00:27:37

00:20:48
00:29:29
00:35:03

00:27:50
00:28:34



PP

MSA

Hucke

Kuta
Dieter
Petzka
Tietze

Striese

Wenderoth

Drese

Bock

Buschendorf

Martin
Lange
Scheerbaum

10,8km - Lauf
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Schmidt

Saupe
Schmidt
Selzer

Dieter

Petzka
Karl
Steffan

Emil

Martin
Sebastian
Christian
Andreas

Mathias

Nicole

Kerstin

Kerstin

Monika

Stephanie
Stephanie
Anne

Marko

Mike
Michael
Matthias

Frank

Mario
Olaf
Torsten

25

88
88
88
88

76

70

55

52

87

88

75

74
70
73

65

63
62
63

VB IMO Merseburg

SV Beuna 1916
SV Beuna 1916
TSG Wormlitz

SV Beuna 1916

TSV Leuna

VB IMO Merseburg

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

Kotschlitz

SG Spergau

MSV Buna Schkopau
SV Eintracht Bad Diirrenberg-SKI
SV Beuna 1916

Querfurt

SV Gunthersdorf
SV Beuna 1916
SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI

SV Beuna 1916

SV Halle
Merseburg
SV Beuna 1916

00:38:00

00:23:33
00:24:34
00:29:07
00:38:54

00:23:34

00:35:04

00:34:53

00:28:48

00:36:58

00:27:24
00:34:55
00:41:29

00:55:37

00:49:15
00:50:24
00:54:27

01:01:32

00:51:56
00:54:07
01:00:47



1. Lange Hubert 59 SV Eintracht Bad Diirrenberg-SKI 00:47:39

M50

1. Friedrich Klaus 52 SV Braunsbedra 00:43:28
2. Zimmermann H.-G. 53 VB IMO Merseburg 00:50:07
3. Buschendorf Tilo 51 SG Spergau 01:14:20
M55

1. Dietzsch Wolfgang 49 GroRRkayna 00:49:41
2. Dr. Straub Erhardt 48 TSV 90 Querfurt 00:52:16
3. Dr. Pietzsch Reiner 49 VB IMO Merseburg 00:57:03
4, Soliner Hans 45 SV Beuna 1916 00:59:19
M60

1. Koch Klaus 40 VB IMO Merseburg 00:58:00
M65

1. Kramer Rudolf 38 VB IMO Merseburg 00:56:26
2. Steinert Rudiger 38 VB IMO Merseburg 01:02:14
M70

1. Mattes Walter 34 VSV Halle 00:54:04
MJA

1. Tietze Thomas 86 PSV Merseburg 01:02:17
MJB

1. Hoffmann Gerhard 87 SV Braunsbedra 00:41:55
W45

1. Grolimann Renate 57 Geusa/Merseburg 00:58:42
2. Grosch Annegret 57 TSV Leuna 01:08:20
W50

1. Pietzsch Irene 52 Merseburg 01:08:31
01,5km - Lauf

MSC

1. Herfurth Philipp 94 TSV Leuna 00:10:07
2. Nerke Karl 94 SV Eintracht Bad Durrenberg-SKiI 00:10:25
3. Schmidt Benjamin 93 WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg 00:16:53



1. Reichardt Andrej 97 SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI 00:09:35
2. Gel3ner Tim 97 SV Eintracht Bad Durrenberg-SKi 00:10:58
MSF

1. Petzka Lukas 99 SV Halle 00:17:05
WSB

1. Schonborn  Charlene 91 TSV Leuna 00:09:58
WSC

1. Gutmann Lisa-Marie 94 TSV Leuna 00:08:28
2. VoRwinkel  Anne 93 TSV Leuna 00:09:51
3. Heinze Susann 94 SV Eintracht Bad Durrenberg-SKi 00:09:54
4. Auerswald  Tina 93 SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKi 00:12:01
WSD

1. Schdnies Josephine 95 SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI 00:11:17
03,0km - Lauf

MSA

1. Schaefer Sebastian 90 WSV Saline Bad Dirrenberg 00:18:43
MSB

1. Wohlleben  Max 91 TSV Leuna 00:16:41
2. Rometsch Tony 91 TSV Leuna 00:16:58
3. Kittell Vincent 91 TSV Leuna 00:19:03
4. Gerelt od Bilguun 91 SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI 00:19:53
5. Kehrer Sven 91 TSV Leuna 00:22:45
6. Drese Sebastian 92 WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg 00:31:53
wJB

1. Herfurth Irene 88 TSV Leuna 00:17:26
WSA

1. Schinnerling Christin 89 TSV Leuna 00:18:36
2. Schreier Judith 90 SV Eintracht Bad Dlrrenberg-SKi 00:27:23
WSB

1. Eichelmann Sylvia 91 WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg 00:20:08
2. Heinze Antje 92 SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI 00:22:19
05,4km - Lauf
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1. Kuhr
M30
1. Berger
2. Hineberg
3. Feil3el
M35
1. Richter
2. Kuta
M40
1. Tribner
M50
1. Hofmann
2. Dr. Knoérgen
3. Spott
M65
1. Meyer
2. Uberall
M75
1. Hucke
MJB
1. Kuta
2. Dieter
3. Petzka
4., Tietze
W20
1. Wenderoth
W45
1. Bock
W50

Buschendor
1. f
WJB
1. Martin

10,8km - Lauf

Marco

Thomas
Frank
Burkhardt

Ulf
Martin

Uwe

Egon
Manfred
Wilfried

Gerd
Johannes

Emil

Martin
Sebastian
Christian
Andreas

Nicole

Kerstin

Monika

Stephanie

81

71
71
71

68
67

63

50
54
53

38
38

25

88
88
88
88

76

55

52

87

TSV 90 Querfurt

TSV Leuna
TSV 90 Querfurt
TSV Leuna

WSV Saline Bad Durrenberg

SV Beuna 1916

HSG Merseburg

SV Beuna 1916
HSG Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg

SV Beuna 1916
SV Beuna 1916
TSG Wormlitz

SV Beuna 1916

VB IMO Merseburg

Kotschlitz

SG Spergau

MSV Buna Schkopau

00:30:38

00:27:12
00:30:54
00:32:12

00:24:43
00:26:59

00:27:37

00:20:48
00:29:29
00:35:03

00:27:50
00:28:34

00:38:00

00:23:33
00:24:34
00:29:07
00:38:54

00:35:04

00:28:48

00:36:58

00:27:24
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Schmidt

Saupe
Schmidt
Selzer

Dieter

Petzka
Karl
Steffan

Lange

Friedrich
Buschendor
f

Dr. Straub
Dr. Pietzsch
Sollner

Koch

Kramer
Steinert

Mattes

Tietze

Hoffmann

Marko

Mike
Michael
Matthias

Frank

Mario
Olaf
Torsten

Hubert

Klaus

Tilo

Erhardt
Reiner
Hans

Klaus

Rudolf
Rudiger

Walter

Thomas

Gerhard

74
70
73

65

63

62

63

59

52

51

48
49
45

40

38
38

34

86

87

Querfurt

SV Ginthersdorf
SV Beuna 1916
SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKiI

SV Beuna 1916

SV Halle

Merseburg

SV Beuna 1916

SV Eintracht Bad Dirrenberg-SKI

SV Braunsbedra

SG Spergau

TSV 90 Querfurt
VB IMO Merseburg
SV Beuna 1916

VB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

VSV Halle

PSV Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra

00:55:37

00:49:15
00:50:24
00:54:27

01:01:32

00:51:56

00:54:07

01:00:47

00:47:39

00:43:28

01:14:20

00:52:16
00:57:03
00:59:19

00:58:00

00:56:26
01:02:14

00:54:04

01:02:17

00:41:55



GroRmann
Grosch

Pietzsch

Renate
Annegret

Irene

57 Geusa/Merseburg
57 TSV Leuna

52 Merseburg

00:58:42
01:08:20

01:08:31



